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ES
Europe

Austria
Belgium
Denmark
Finland
France
Germany
Greek

Ireland

Italy
Luxemburg
Netherlands
Norway
Portugal
Spain
Sweden
Switzerland
UK

BRI SEBE
0820 901115 €0.20

070 253 010 €0.17

3525 8761 Lokal tarif

09 2290 1908 Paikallinen hinta
08 9165 0006 €0.23

0180 5 007 532 <€0,12
008003122 1223 1 aoTikn povgs a

01 601 1161 Local tariff

199 404 042 €0.25

26 84 30 00 Tarification locale
0900 0400 063 €0.20

2270 8250 Lokal tariff

2 1359 1440 Prego local

902 888 785 €0,15

08 632 0016 Lokal kostnad
022310 2116 Ortstarif

0906 1010 017 £0.15

North America

Canada

USA

1-800-661-6162 Free
(Francophone)
1-888-744-5477

(English / Spanish)
1-888-744-5477 Free

South America

Argentina
Brazil

Chile
Mexico
Asia

China
Hong Kong
Korea

11 4544 2047 Tarifa local

0800 701 02 03 Gratis
(Except Sao Paulo)

2121 0203 Preco local
(Sao Paulo)
600 744 5477 Tarifa local

01800 504 6200  Gratis

4008 800 008 AR
2619 9663 ity B R

FEHZ AR

Das Kaufdatum. Modellnummer und Serial nummer

La date d'achat la référence et le numéro de série du produit
Indkebsdato, type-, model- og serienummer

Ostopiivi ja tarkka mallinumero ja sarjanumero

La date d’achat la référence et le numéro de série du produit

Das Kaufdatum. Modellnummer und Serial nummer

Tnv nuepopnvia ayopdg kai Tov akpiPr Kug 1K HOVTEAOU Kal ToV
ap1bud oelpdg Tou TPOIGVTOG Gag

Date of Purchase. Model number and Serial number

La data di acquisto, numero di modello e numero di serie

La date d'achat, la référence et le numéro de série du produit

De datum van aankoop, modelnummer en serienummer

Datoen da du kjepte produktet & modellnummer & serienummeret
A data de compra, nimero do modelo e nimero de série

Fecha de compra y nimero del modelo y nimero de serie
Inkopsdatum, modellnummer och serienummer

Das Kaufdatum. Modellnummer und Serial nummer

Date of Purchase, Model number and Serial number

Date of Purchase, Model number and Serial number

Date of Purchase, Model number and Serial number

Fecha de compra y nimero del modelo y nimero de serie
A data de compra, nimero do modelo e nimero de série

Fecha de compra y nimero del modelo y nimero de serie
Fecha de compra y nimero del modelo y nimero de serie
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